
Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 3.00      61,542.03$  
Berkeley 37.00    66,633.04    
Boone 10.00    63,521.09    
Braxton 1.00      52,570.80    
Brooke 5.00      64,037.11    

Cabell 13.50    67,827.75    
Calhoun 3.00      56,649.66    
Clay 0.40      60,114.45    
Doddridge 3.00      62,521.07    
Fayette 12.00    62,648.33    

Gilmer 1.00      55,246.69    
Grant 3.00      64,813.37    
Greenbrier 10.00    63,586.75    
Hampshire 5.00      63,272.06    
Hancock 11.00    63,278.13    

Hardy 4.00      56,320.60    
Harrison 17.50    66,857.36    
Jackson 8.00      70,636.70    
Jefferson 13.00    63,958.94    
Kanawha 53.00    69,523.98    

Lewis 5.00      61,275.87    
Lincoln 8.00      60,149.63    
Logan 18.00    55,815.14    
Marion 11.00    67,448.25    
Marshall 5.00      69,993.79    

Mason 8.00      65,289.18    
McDowell -       -               
Mercer 13.00    63,185.15    
Mineral 5.00      67,577.70    
Mingo 11.00    62,804.00    

Monongalia 20.00    71,659.55    
Monroe 2.00      60,661.80    
Morgan 5.75      60,455.26    
Nicholas 2.50      65,223.95    
Ohio 8.00      75,661.75    

Pendleton 1.00      66,392.40    
Pleasants 3.00      66,855.56    
Pocahontas 1.00      55,552.60    
Preston 4.00      55,455.78    
Putnam 9.00      71,686.04    

Raleigh 19.00    66,942.16    
Randolph 5.00      55,756.73    
Ritchie 2.00      55,654.95    
Roane 3.00      52,543.88    
Summers 4.00      56,357.75    

Taylor 4.00      59,590.55    
Tucker 2.00      61,148.33    
Tyler 1.00      65,732.85    
Upshur 5.00      63,059.70    
Wayne 11.50    54,991.34    

Webster 2.00      69,254.55    
Wetzel 4.00      62,065.50    
Wirt 2.00      53,435.54    
Wood 24.00    64,325.54    
Wyoming 5.00      54,108.06    

Total 447.15 64,688.27$  

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)
2015-16 YEAR
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Average
Ct. County FTE Salary

1. Ohio 8.00     75,661.75$ 
2. Putnam 9.00     71,686.04   
3. Monongalia 20.00  71,659.55   
4. Jackson 8.00     70,636.70   
5. Marshall 5.00     69,993.79   

6. Kanawha 53.00    69,523.98   
7. Webster 2.00     69,254.55   
8. Cabell 13.50    67,827.75   
9. Mineral 5.00     67,577.70   

10. Marion 11.00    67,448.25   

11. Raleigh 19.00    66,942.16   
12. Harrison 17.50    66,857.36   
13. Pleasants 3.00     66,855.56   
14. Berkeley 37.00    66,633.04   
15. Pendleton 1.00     66,392.40   

16. Tyler 1.00     65,732.85   
17. Mason 8.00     65,289.18   
18. Nicholas 2.50     65,223.95   
19. Grant 3.00     64,813.37   
20. Wood 24.00    64,325.54   

21. Brooke 5.00     64,037.11   
22. Jefferson 13.00    63,958.94   
23. Greenbrier 10.00  63,586.75   
24. Boone 10.00    63,521.09   
25. Hancock 11.00  63,278.13   

26. Hampshire 5.00     63,272.06   
27. Mercer 13.00    63,185.15   
28. Upshur 5.00     63,059.70   
29. Mingo 11.00    62,804.00   
30. Fayette 12.00    62,648.33   

31. Doddridge 3.00     62,521.07   
32. Wetzel 4.00     62,065.50   
33. Barbour 3.00     61,542.03   
34. Lewis 5.00     61,275.87   
35. Tucker 2.00     61,148.33   

36. Monroe 2.00     60,661.80   
37. Morgan 5.75     60,455.26   
38. Lincoln 8.00   60,149.63   
39. Clay 0.40     60,114.45   
40. Taylor 4.00     59,590.55   

41. Calhoun 3.00     56,649.66   
42. Summers 4.00     56,357.75   
43. Hardy 4.00     56,320.60   
44. Logan 18.00    55,815.14   
45. Randolph 5.00     55,756.73   

46. Ritchie 2.00     55,654.95   
47. Pocahontas 1.00     55,552.60   
48. Preston 4.00     55,455.78   
49. Gilmer 1.00     55,246.69   
50. Wayne 11.50    54,991.34   

51. Wyoming 5.00     54,108.06   
52. Wirt 2.00     53,435.54   
53. Braxton 1.00     52,570.80   
54. Roane 3.00     52,543.88   
55. McDowell -       -              

- Total 447.15 64,688.27$ 

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN)
(DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

2015-16 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

Barbour -      -               -         -               3.00       61,542.03     
Berkeley 14.00  60,897.51     6.00       67,004.18     17.00     71,225.42     
Boone 3.00    55,754.82     3.00       68,691.60     4.00       65,467.91     
Braxton -      -               -         -               1.00       52,570.80     
Brooke -      -               2.00       54,844.47     3.00       70,165.54     

Cabell 3.00    62,519.13     4.00       67,455.58     6.50       70,506.91     
Calhoun -      -               -         -               3.00       56,649.66     
Clay 0.10    62,356.40     0.10       46,475.50     0.20       65,812.95     
Doddridge 1.00    55,812.90     1.00       68,313.30     1.00       63,437.00     
Fayette 2.00    62,823.70     2.50       73,008.02     7.50       59,148.33     

Gilmer -      -               -         -               -         -               
Grant 1.00    66,275.80     -         -               1.00       62,708.50     
Greenbrier 2.00    58,327.50     4.00       61,102.41     4.00       68,700.71     
Hampshire -      -               2.00       54,499.18     3.00       69,120.64     
Hancock 3.00    64,690.41     4.00       62,852.18     4.00       62,644.87     

Hardy 1.00    60,406.00     1.50       56,596.50     1.50       53,321.11     
Harrison 4.00    61,461.98     4.00       67,928.11     9.50       68,678.26     
Jackson 1.00    67,353.00     3.00       64,654.33     4.00       75,944.40     
Jefferson -      -               7.00       61,100.44     6.00       67,293.86     
Kanawha 8.50    63,008.52     18.50     66,933.92     25.00     73,571.54     

Lewis 1.00    67,946.55     2.00       59,186.40     2.00       60,030.00     
Lincoln 1.00    68,860.20     1.00       49,395.00     3.00       62,525.70     
Logan 3.00    56,694.67     6.00       53,407.20     9.00       57,127.25     
Marion 1.00    70,974.00     4.00       64,252.69     6.00       68,990.99     
Marshall -      -               1.00       69,968.80     4.00       70,000.04     

Mason 2.00    67,879.50     -         -               5.00       63,245.92     
McDowell -      -               -         -               -         -               
Mercer -      -               6.00       63,548.60     7.00       62,873.63     
Mineral 1.00    73,301.29     2.00       61,896.24     2.00       70,397.38     
Mingo 0.80    58,792.00     1.20       58,792.00     5.00       73,303.40     

Monongalia 8.00    67,769.59     5.00       66,417.38     7.00       79,849.61     
Monroe 1.00    56,045.75     -         -               1.00       65,277.85     
Morgan 2.00    62,628.20     1.00       60,638.35     2.00       60,890.78     
Nicholas -      -               1.00       63,632.75     1.50       66,284.75     
Ohio -      -               3.00       70,320.00     5.00       78,866.80     

Pendleton -      -               -         -               -         -               
Pleasants -      -               1.00       64,155.20     2.00       68,205.74     
Pocahontas -      -               -         -               1.00       55,552.60     
Preston 1.00    48,669.60     -         -               3.00       57,717.83     
Putnam 2.00    75,079.20     2.50       67,809.16     4.50       72,331.79     

Raleigh 5.00    63,841.00     6.00       64,098.65     8.00       71,013.02     
Randolph -      -               3.00       57,067.15     2.00       53,791.10     
Ritchie -      -               1.00       56,083.50     1.00       55,226.40     
Roane 1.00    53,899.65     1.00       51,996.00     1.00       51,736.00     
Summers 1.00    65,938.92     1.00       47,693.11     2.00       55,899.48     

Taylor 1.00    54,156.35     1.00       60,407.48     2.00       61,899.19     
Tucker -      -               -         -               1.00       65,279.70     
Tyler -      -               -         -               1.00       65,732.85     
Upshur 1.00    52,250.00     1.00       64,213.88     3.00       66,278.20     
Wayne 2.50    52,235.22     2.50       51,726.43     5.50       58,286.80     

Webster -      -               -         -               2.00       69,254.55     
Wetzel 3.00    63,151.38     -         -               1.00       58,807.85     
Wirt 1.00    54,551.49     -         -               1.00       52,319.59     
Wood 8.00    58,229.02     6.00       60,946.27     10.00     71,230.31     
Wyoming -      -               -         -               5.00       54,108.06     
Total 90.90  61,863.43     121.80   63,115.45     219.70   67,157.37     
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

2015-16 YEAR

County

Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke

Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette

Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock

Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha

Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall

Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo

Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio

Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam

Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers

Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne

Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -               3.00      61,542.03     
-              -               37.00    66,633.04     
-              -               10.00    63,521.09     
-              -               1.00      52,570.80     
-              -               5.00      64,037.11     

-              -               13.50    67,827.75     
-              -               3.00      56,649.66     
-              -               0.40      60,114.45     
-              -               3.00      62,521.07     
-              -               12.00    62,648.33     

1.00            55,246.69     1.00      55,246.69     
1.00            65,455.80     3.00      64,813.37     
-              -               10.00    63,586.75     
-              -               5.00      63,272.06     
-              -               11.00    63,278.13     

-              -               4.00      56,320.60     
-              -               17.50    66,857.36     
-              -               8.00      70,636.70     
-              -               13.00    63,958.94     

1.00            71,632.80     53.00    69,523.98     

-              -               5.00      61,275.87     
3.00            58,454.92     8.00      60,149.63     
-              -               18.00    55,815.14     
-              -               11.00    67,448.25     
-              -               5.00      69,993.79     

1.00            70,324.80     8.00      65,289.18     
-              -               -                  -
-              -               13.00    63,185.15     
-              -               5.00      67,577.70     

4.00            51,685.75     11.00    62,804.00     

-              -               20.00    71,659.55     
-              -               2.00      60,661.80     

0.75            53,255.29     5.75      60,455.26     
-              -               2.50      65,223.95     
-              -               8.00      75,661.75     

1.00            66,392.40     1.00      66,392.40     
-              -               3.00      66,855.56     
-              -               1.00      55,552.60     
-              -               4.00      55,455.78     
-              -               9.00      71,686.04     

-              -               19.00    66,942.16     
-              -               5.00      55,756.73     
-              -               2.00      55,654.95     
-              -               3.00      52,543.88     
-              -               4.00      56,357.75     

-              -               4.00      59,590.55     
1.00            57,016.95     2.00      61,148.33     
-              -               1.00      65,732.85     
-              -               5.00      63,059.70     

1.00            51,918.90     11.50    54,991.34     

-              -               2.00      69,254.55     
-              -               4.00      62,065.50     
-              -               2.00      53,435.54     
-              -               24.00    64,325.54     
-              -               5.00      54,108.06     

14.75          58,307.63     447.15  64,688.27     
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